www.nationalventilation.co.uk    Email: info@nvagroup.co.uk
Call now to find out more: 01823 690 290
Monsoon Zone 1
Silence Range
IP45
www.nationalventilation.co.uk    Email: info@nvagroup.co.uk
Call now to find out more: 01823 690 290
•	 Improved performance - can be
installed with longer duct runs
•	 Easier to install - easier wiring
and handy spirit level
•	 Quieter than ever - as low as
22dB(A)
•	 Comes with our highest ever
warranty - 5 years
www.nationalventilation.co.uk    Email: info@nvagroup.co.uk
CODE DESCRIPTION
 MONS100SA  100mm Standard Model 97m³/h
 MONS100TA  100mm Timer Model adjustable from 2-30 minutes 97m³/h
 MONS100HTA  100mm Timer/Humidistat/Pullcord Model adjustable from 60-90% 97m³/h
 MONS100PCA  100mm Pull Cord Model 97m³/h
 MONS100PIRA*  100mm Passive Infrared Model c/w Timer 97m³/h
  MONDMEVWK   100mm Window Kit 97m³/h
 MONSCHR  100mm Chrome Facia (not compatible with MONS100PIR)
 MONS125SA  125mm Standard Model 185m³/h
 MONS125TA  125mm Timer Model adjustable from 2-30 minutes 185m³/h
 MONS125HTA  125mm Timer/Humidistat/Pullcord Model adjustable from 60-90% 185m³/h
 MONS150SA  150mm Standard Model 370m³/h
 MONS150TA  150mm Timer Model adjustable from 2-30 minutes 370m³/h
 MONS150HTA  150mm Timer/Humidistat/Pullcord Model adjustable from 60-90% 370m³/h
* PIR model meets IPX4 standard
The  Monsoon Silence range is the latest innovative domestic ventilation solution, providing high extraction rates with
low energy use and exceptionally quiet running levels. The fan comes with a long life ball bearing motor and a silent
back draft shutter preventing air travelling back up the duct and into the room. The casing and impeller are made of